Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Sunday
S042_Ar
Hospitalfield - Arbroath

Commencing

03-08-2020

Service No.

Hospitalfield terminus
Timmergreens Condor Drive
Timmergreens Newton Avenue
Kirkton Road shops

St Vigeans Road

Lochlands Street Tesco
Arbroath bus station
Arbroath bus station 5
Hamilton Green church
Warddykes Primary School
Cliffburn Mayfield shops

W Abbey Street opp church
Arbroath bus station

Printed: 24/07/202C

42
1015
1019
1021
1029
1036
1037
1039
1040
1043
1045
1050
1054
1058

Page:

48 of 90




Days of Operation Sunday Commencing  03-08-2020
Service Number S042_Ar
Service Description Hospitalfield - Arbroath

Service No. 42

Arbroath bus station 5 1207

Hamilton Green church 1210

W Abbey Street church 1213

Cliffburn opp Mayfield Shops 1217

Warddykes opp Primary School 1222

Arbroath bus station 1225

Arbroath bus station 5 1226

Lochlands Street opp Tesco 1228

Kirkton Road shops 1233

Timmergreens Condor Drive 1238

Timmergreens Newton Avenue 1240

Arbroath bus station 1245

Printed: 24/07/202( Page: 49 of 90






