Days of Operation	Sunday	Commencing	03-08-2020
Service Number	S042_Ar		
Service Description	Hospitalfield - Arbroath		

Service No.	42
Hospitalfield terminus	1015
Timmergreens Condor Drive	1019
Timmergreens Newton Avenue	1021
Kirkton Road shops	1029
St Vigeans Road	1036
Lochlands Street Tesco	1037
Arbroath bus station	1039
Arbroath bus station 5	1040
Hamilton Green church	1043
Warddykes Primary School	1045
Cliffburn Mayfield shops	1050
W Abbey Street opp church	1054
Arbroath bus station	1058

Printed: 24/07/2020 Page: 48 of 90

Days of Operation	Sunday	Commencing	03-08-2020
Service Number	S042_Ar		
Service Description	Hospitalfield - Arbroath		
<u> </u>			

Service No.	42
Arbroath bus station 5	1207
Hamilton Green church	1210
W Abbey Street church	1213
Cliffburn opp Mayfield Shops	1217
Warddykes opp Primary School	1222
Arbroath bus station	1225
Arbroath bus station 5	1226
Lochlands Street opp Tesco	1228
Kirkton Road shops	1233
Timmergreens Condor Drive	1238
Timmergreens Newton Avenue	1240
Arbroath bus station	1245

Printed: 24/07/2020 Page: 49 of 90